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Materiales
Dimensiones pieza
Recubrimiento

Didmetro
Didmetro base
Capacidad
Alto

Unidades caja master

Cacerola alta con tapadera
y asas Kiwi 24cm

F3-1024
Fundix

Aluminio fundido
28,5x34x16,5cm
Durion

24cm
14cm
5L
13,5cm
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F3-1024



